MPO Assemblies

MPO assemblies are becoming increasing popular due to
the high density applications in the marketplace.
Amphenol’s MPO assemblies are offered in different cable
styles for various space requirements. Amphenol’s MPO
connectors meet TIA/EIA 604-5 and IEC 61754-7 industry LI HE « =
standards. MPO assemblies are wired to Method B s L=
connection per TIA 568-C.3 and are RoHS compliant. E =
Other wiring configurations available. Please contact
Amphenol for assistance with configuring the required
cable assembly for your specific needs.

Fiber Options: Eight, Twelve, & Twenty-Four Fiber
Configurations

Fiber Types: Single Mode 0S1/0S2 & Multimode OM1, \ \

OM2, OM3, and OM4 ‘ o
Fiber Construction: Ribbon, Round and Custom Trunk ,

Configurations .’ | S

Boot Options: Flex Boots, 90 or 45 Degree Angled Boots .

Accessories: MPO Pull tab

Product Specifications:

Specification

Insertion Loss:

12F Multimode: < 0.5dB typical

12F Singlemode: < 0.75dB typical, Angle

Return Loss:

Singlemode(APC) < -55dB
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MPO Assemblies ' ‘

Ordering Information:

3mm MPO (F) Cable assemblies Cable Wiring
Part # Description construction | Configuration
943-99683-10001 |Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM3 w/ pull tab, Type B wiring, 1m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99683-10003 | Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM3 w/ pull tab, Type B wiring, 3m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99683-10005 | Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM3 w/ pull tab, Type B wiring, 5m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99684-10001 [Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B wiring, 1m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99684-10003  [Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B wiring, 3m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99684-10005  [Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B wiring, 5m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99685-10001  [Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B wiring, 1m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99685-10003  [Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B wiring, 3m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99685-10005 | Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM3, Type B wiring, 5m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99692-10001 | Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM4 w / pull tab, Type B wiring, 1m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99692-10003 | Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM4 w / pull tab, Type B wiring, 3m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99692-10005 | Jumper, MPO(F), 12F 3mm Round, OM4 w / pull tab, Type B wiring, 5m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99696-10001  [Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B wiring, 1m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99696-10003  [Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B wiring, 3m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99696-10005  [Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 12F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B wiring, 5m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99695-10001  [Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B wiring, 1m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99695-10003  [Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B wiring, 3m 3.0mmround Method B
943-99695-10005 | Jumper, MPO(F)flex boot, 24F 3mm Round, OM4, Type B wiring, 5m 3.0mmround Method B
Amphenol

Amphenol is the world’s leading interconnectivity provider. Founded in 1932, Amphenol designs, manufactures, and markets fiber
optic, electrical, and coaxial interconnect products. Amphenol products are engineered and manufactured in the Americas,
Europe, Asia, and Africa and offered through a worldwide sales and marketing organization.

Experience

As a manufacturer with over 80 years of interconnect design and development, Amphenol leads innovation in connector
technology. Utilizing this experience, Amphenol is able to develop a cost effective end-to-end solution to satisfy a customer’s full
connectivity and cabling needs.

Reliability

Amphenol has a long history of total quality performance. Our high quality products, helpful customer service, and dependable
product support from design through production result in satisfied customers.
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OCEAN CHIPS

OxreaH INeKTPOHMUKM
MocTaBKa 3ﬂeKTp0HHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB

Komnanusa «OkeaH DNEKTPOHMKM> MpEeAaraeT 3aK/Il04EHUE JONTOCPOYHbIX OTHOLLIEHMM NpU
MOCTaBKaX MMMOPTHbIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HA B3aMMOBbIrOZHbIX YC10BMAX!

Hawwu npeumyliectsa:

- NlocTaBKa OpMrMHaIbHbIX UMMNOPTHbBIX 3/IEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HanNpAMYy C NPOM3BOACTB AMEPUKM,
EBponbl M A3uK, a TaK e C KpYNHEMLIMX CKIaJ0B MMPa;

- LUnMpoKas sMHeMKa NOCTaBOK aKTUBHBIX M MACCMBHBIX MMMOPTHbBIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB (6onee
30 MJIH. HAMMEHOBAHUMN);

- MocTaBKa C/IOXKHbIX, AeDUUMUTHBIX, IM60 CHATLIX C NPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULMIA;

- OnepaTMBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM NOA 3aKa3 (0T 5 paboumx AHEN);

- JKCnpecc JoCTaBKa B 06YH0 TOYKY Poccuu;

- Momouwb KoHcTpyKTOpCKOro OTAena 1 KOHCynbTauumu KBaMPULUUPOBAHHBIX MHXEHEPOB;

- TexHM4ecKaa nogaepkka NpoeKTa, NomMollb B NoA6ope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUNOB;

- [locTaBKa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB NoJ, KOHTposiem BIT;

- CUcTeMa MeHeaXXMeHTa KayecTBa cepTudmumpoBaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTy 1SO 9001;

- Mp1 HEO06XOAMMOCTH BCA NPOAYKLUMA BOEHHOIO M adPOKOCMMYECKOrO Ha3HaYeHMA NPOXoAUT

MCMbITaHMA M CEPTUMhMKALMIO B TaGOPATOPMM (MO COrIACOBAHMIO C 3aKa34YMKOM);
- MocTaBKa cneumanusmMpoBaHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB BOEHHOMO M a3POKOCMMYECKOr0 YPOBHSA KayecTBa

(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics u gp.);

KomnaHua «OkeaH JNEeKTPOHMKKU» ABNAETCA oduuMabHbIM AUCTPUOLIOTOPOM M SKCKJIHO3MBHbBIM
npesctasuteneM B Poccum ofHOrO M3  KpPYMHEMWMX MPOM3BOAMUTENIEM Pa3beEMOB BOEHHOMO W
A3pPOKOCMMYECKOro Ha3sHavyeHuMs <«JONHON», a Tak Xe oduuMaibHbiIM AUCTPUOBIOTOPOM MU
JKCK/II03MBHbIM nNpeacTaBuTenieM B Poccvn npousBoauTENA BbICOKOTEXHOIOMMYHBIX M HaAEXHbIX
peweHun ans nepeaaym CBY curHano «FORSTAR>.

«JONHON> (ocHoBsaH B 1970 T.)

PasbeMbl crneumanbHOro, BOEHHOMo M A3POKOCMHNYECKOIo
Ha3Ha4YeHHA:

JONHON (MpuMeHsOTCA B BOEHHOM, aBMALMOHHOM, a3POKOCMMYECKOM,

MOPCKOM, KeNe3HOAOPOXKHOM, TOpHO- M HedTeao6biBatoLLeN
0Tpac/AX NPOMbILLIEHHOCTH)

«FORSTAR> (ocHoBaH B 1998 r.)

BY coegmHmnTENN, KOAKCHaNbHbIE Kabenn

’ ) ®
KabenbHble COOPKM M MMKPOBONIHOBbIE KOMMOHEHTbI: FORS 'AR
L

(MpuMeHsaTCA B TEJIEKOMMYHMKAUMAX  FPaXXAaHCKOro M
cneuManbHOrO HasHayeHus, B cpeacTBax cBA3sM, PJIC, a TaK xe
BOEHHOM,  aBMALUMOHHOM M AdPOKOCMMYECKOM  OTpacisx
NPOMBILLNIEHHOCTH).

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309-75-97 (MHOroKaHasbHbIN)

dakc: 8 (812) 320-03-32

DNIeKTpPOHHas noyTa: ocean@oceanchips.ru

Web: http://oceanchips.ru/

Appec: 198099, r. CaHkT-leTepbypr, yn. KananHuHa, 4. 2, Kopn. 4, amT. A




